
PYC ACTIVITIES UPDATE 

October-November 

 

 

A big THANK YOU goes out to these members for helping with the 

SEPTEMBER Meals & Events: 

• Dinner Volunteers:  David & Randy Pine, Jack & Diann Richter, Don & 

Penny Schindel, Steve & Gay Geiger, Jean Dougherty, Mike & Sharon 

Stevens, Bill & Wanda Riley, Buddy & Pat Green, Sis Ambrose, Les & 
Dianne Nagel, Terry Parisher, George & Joanne Nellos, Fred Womack, Pat 

Hixon 

• Bartenders:  Gary Fredericksen, Brewer Eddy, Jerry Toren, Val Enwall, Jerry 

Coffman 

 

ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

• VOLUNTEERS NEEDED: 

 

o Volunteers are needed for Friday Night meals.  Please sign up on the 

Friday Night Meals board at the Club or contact Jean Eddy 

(jeanandbrewer@cox.net) or Diane Bales (balesmanor@gmail.com) 
to volunteer. 

o Bartenders are needed for several nights in October & 

November.  Sign up on Bartender Schedule page on Club 

website.  Contact Val Enwall (venwall99@gmail.com) for new 

bartender training or if you have questions. 

 

 

GENERAL REMINDERS: 

mailto:jeanandbrewer@cox.net
mailto:balesmanor@gmail.com
mailto:venwall99@gmail.com


a. Chef prepared & member cooked meals are now $15 each.  

b. Meal reservations deadline is Wednesday at noon. 

c. Payment for meal is required if you cancel after deadline or do not 
show up. 

d. Sign up for potluck dinners so volunteers can set up adequate seats for 

dinner. 

 

 

October Events   

 

Friday, October 4   Friday Night Happy Hour & Chef Prepared Meal 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:  Chicken Pot Pie, Salad, Dessert 

All reservations on-line as of noon Wednesday, October 2 and after are BINDING. 

 

Saturday, October 5   Rental 

Sunday, October 6     4th Annual Shrimp Boil      

Club opens at 3:00pm.  Meal Served at approximately 4:00pm 

Cost:  $25 for member, $30 for guest 

All reservations on-line as of noon Wednesday, October 1 and after are BINDING. 

 

 



Monday, October 7   Board Meeting, 6:00 pm 

 

 

 

Friday, October 11     Friday Night Happy Hour & Member Prepared Meal 

 

Oktoberfest   

 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:   Brats, German potato salad, Red cabbage, Sauerkraut, Pretzels, German 

Dessert 

Invitations will go out October 6.  All reservations on-line as of noon Wednesday, 

October 9 and after are BINDING. 

 

Saturday, October 12   Rental 

 

Sunday, October 13   Rental 

 

Friday, October 18 --Friday Night Happy Hour & Pot Luck Dinner 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:  Bring a dish to share with other club members!  

Invitations will go out October 13. 

 



Saturday, October 19   Rental 

 

Friday, October 25   Friday Night Happy Hour & Chef Prepared Meal 

Halloween Party   

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:  Fingers & toes in blood red sauce, eye of newt & moldy brain salad, 

wands of bread, dirty pudding 

Costumes are encouraged! 

Invitations will go out October 20.  All reservations on-line as of noon Wednesday, 

October 23 and after are BINDING. 

 

Saturday, October 26   Rental 

 

A Peek Ahead to November     

 

 
Friday, November 1     Friday Night Happy Hour & Pot Luck Dinner 

 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:   Bring a dish to share with other club members! 

Invitations will go out October 27.   



 

Friday, November 8   Friday Night Happy Hour & Member Prepared Meal 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:  Barbeque, Buns, Cole slaw, Baked Beans, Ice Cream 

Invitations will go out November 3.  All reservations on-line as of noon 

Wednesday, November 6 and after are BINDING. 

 

Saturday, November 19 – Rental 

 

Monday, November 11 – Board meeting 

 

Friday, November 15   Friday Night Happy Hour & Chef Prepared Meal 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Members’ meeting immediately following dinner. 

Menu:  Ham with sauce, Macaroni & cheese, Green beans, Salad, Dessert 

Invitations will go out November 10.  All reservations on-line as of noon 

Wednesday, November 13 and after are BINDING. 

 

 

Friday, November 22   Friday Night Happy Hour & Chef Prepared Meal 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:  Italian Pot Roast, Mashed Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables, Roll, Salad, Dessert 



Invitations will go out November 17.  All reservations on-line as of noon 

Wednesday, November 20 and after are BINDING. 

 

Thursday, November 28     THANKSGIVING DAY   

 

 

Friday, November 29 --Friday Night Happy Hour & Pot Luck Meal 

 

Club opens at 6:00pm.  Meal Served at 7:00pm 

Menu:  Bring a dish to share with other club members!  

Invitations will go out November 24.   
 


